
53. Pistolen-Mittefastenschiessen 2014, Unterengstringen

Einzelrangliste 50m

Intern Rang Resultat Name Jg. Gerät Verein KK/KA

1 142 Urech Arthur 41 RF PSG Affoltern a/A
2 142 Geissler Patrick 71 RF PS Kloten
3 139 Greminger Aniel 69 RF Regensdorf - Furttal

1 48 126 Egloff Heinrich 38 RF *
2 70 124 Bachmann Brigitte 56 RF
3 116 111 Eichenberger Erich 43 RF
4 117 110 Pieren Ernst 38 OP
5 123 109 Bammatter Georges 51 RF
6 129 107 Bachmann Rudolf 43 RF
7 149 95 Schumacher Macher 61 OP
8 178 35 Dähler Silvia 64 OP

von 179 Schützen

Gruppenrangliste

Rang Resultat

1 133.977
2 132.583
3 131.717

14 114.933

Verein

PS Kloten
PSG Affoltern a/A
SG Stadt Zürich
Zürich Inf. SV Hirlanden - Riesbach


